You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
TSL1018IF Details PDF
TSL1018IF
Manufacturer Part Number: TSL1018IF
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC BUFFER 18+1CH TFT-LCD 48-TQFP
Datasheets: TSL1018IF.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number TSL1018IF
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC BUFFER 18+1CH TFT-LCD 48-TQFP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Linear - Amplifiers - Video
Amps and ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Current - Supply 8mA
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Output Type -
Applications TFT-LCD Panels: Gamma Buffer, VCOM Driver
Package / Case 48-TQFP Exposed Pad
Supplier Device Package 48-TQFP-EP (7x7)
Number of Circuits 18
Current - Output / Channel 150mA
Slew Rate 1.1 V/µs
-3db Bandwidth 3.5MHz
Voltage - Supply, Single/Dual (±) 5.5 V ~ 16.8 V
Packaging Tray
TSL1112RA-100M3R7-PF
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 10UH 3.7A 25 MOHM
TH
TSL1010-100M4R1-TPF
TDK Corporation
TSL1010-100M4R1-TPF TDK
TSL1014IFT
STMicroelectronics
IC BUFFER TFT-LCD PANELS
48TQFP
TSL1014IYFT
STMicroelectronics
IC 14+1 CHANNEL BUFFER
48LQFP
TSL1112RA-102JR50-PF
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 1MH 500MA 1.4 OHM
TH
TSL1003IPT
STM
TSL1003IPT STM
TSL1018IFT
STMicroelectronics
IC BUFFER 18+1CH TFT LCD 48-
TQFP
TSL1112RA-101K1R4-PF
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 100UH 1.4A 160
MOHM TH
0402YA2R2BAT2A 08052A820KAT2A 08055U560GAT2A 0805YC102J4T2A 18125C684KAT2A
1N6280A-E3/54 AD8027ART-REEL7 ADC12130CIWM BC817-40E-6327 BD9350MWV-E2
BRT11-H-X009T BSS138AKA BTA412Y-600C C1005X5R1C225K050BC CGA3E2C0G2A6R8D080AA
DDTA144WCA-7-F DS1921L-F52 DS2E-ML2-DC48V FP15R12W1T4-B60ENG G280D25V-47
HAT2131R-EL-E KP6000A1400V LD1084D2T-33 LTC1536IS8#TRPBF LTC2656CIUFD-L16#PBF
LTV-1007-TP1-G MAX15059AETE+T MCP42010-I/ST MCP6034-E/ST MIC2214-PSYML
MT48LC32M16A2TG-75IT:C NDC7002N P0366WC08B PHE820MB6100MR06 PT7M7811TF
QM150E2Y-HD RE46C140S RF1621TR13 RT8294AZS SH400R25B
SHF-0186K SM04CXC176 ST19NP18ER28PVMX TDA15351HV/N1C00 TL082BCDT
TPF113-SR UNR511400L VE-J34-CY VI-26T-EX XRS10L140IV-F